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Pam Elliott

From: Heather Predham

Sent: Thursday, November 01, 2007 8:36 AM

To: Pat Pilgrim; Susan Bonnell

Cc: Nancy Parsons; Pam Elliott

SUbject: RE: this morning's fist

HI,

This fast section has been changed as Ms._ is deceased

Heather

From: Heather Predham
Sent; November 1, 2007 8:34 AM
To: Pat Pilgrim; Susan Bonnell
Cc: Nancy Parsons; Pam Elliott
Subject: this morning's list

Hi Ladies,

As I understand it, this is the current plan
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People to be informed that their sample had not previously been identified but is currently being retested:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

People that need to be called to verify they were previously contacted and told that they were confirmed
negative;

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

With the problems with the later group of patient from S1. Anthony, this would also include the patients who were
confirmed negative from there:

7.
8.
9.

10.
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II.
12.
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That's it from my knowledge and lists.

Heather

11/1 /)007




